/

AIA Document G701 - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Jay High School / Baseball and Softball Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: 15
Fieldhouse

1863 Alabama Street Street Date: April 15, 2020 Date: April 19, 2021

Jay, FL 32565

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
The Santa Rosa County School District DAG Architects Inc. A.E. New Jr.,, Inc.

32570 Highway 90 40 S. Palafox Place, Suite 201 460 Van Pelt Lane

Milton, FL 32570 Pensacola, FL 32502 Pensacola, FL 32505

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

05-13-2021 Board Approved twenty-five (25) day extension of time due to delayed delivery of the transformer by Escambia River Electric
Cooperative.

05-13-2021 Board Approved imposition of twenty-two (22) days of liquidated damages at $500.00 per day.

Time Extension Add; twenty-five (25) days
Liquidated Damages Deduct; $11,000.00

The original Contract Sum was $ 1,186.000.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ -367,840.78
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 818,159.22
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 11,000.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 807,159.22

The Contract Time will be increased by Twenty-five (25) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be January 14, 2021

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract Time, that have

been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor, in which
case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

DAG Architects Inc. AE. New Jr., Inc. The Santa Rosa County School District
ARCHITECT (Fir CONTRACTOR (Fir OWNER (Firm name)
../ s — (3000,
W bl AL
SIGNATURE \_SIGNATURE b SIGNATURE
Michael Martin Jennier Beasley, Secretary Dr. Karen Barber, Superintendent of
Schools
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
jf 202/ ‘Cki\q 2
7 DATE : DATE

AIA Document 6701 - 2017 Copynght@ 1979, 1987 2000, 2001 and 2017 by The Amer;can Insmule of Archltects Ail ngh(s reserved Ti )
institute of Archite the AlA Logo and 'AJA Contract Do are registere mi Thlsdocumeni
was pmduced by AIA sof‘Mare at 09:40: 19 CT on 04/1 9.'2021 under Order No 28999192&? whmh explres on 01I13f2022 is not for resale is Ilcensed for one-
time use only, and may only be used in accordance with the AIA Contract Documents® Terms of Service, To report copyright violations, e-mail
copyright@aia.org.

User Notes: (3BOADABT)



